RKRB - Bucheon - G 103

Airport details

State Incheon Gwang'yeogsi
Country South Korea
Region RK
Elevation 90ft (27m)
Timezone GMT +9
Coordinates 37.47493, 126.74721
Type land
ICAO code RKRB
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 17 / 35

length 496m (1627ft)

bearing 159°/339°

width 30m (98ft)

surface asphalt
Communication
G 103 SEOUL APP 120.800
G 103 SEOUL APP 120.800
G 103 SEOUL APP 120.800
G 103 SEOUL APP 120.800
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
KIP GIMPO (SEOUL) VOR/DME 5.4 28.4°
SEL ANYANG VORTAC 9.3 108.7°
WNG WANGSAN (SEOUL) VOR/DME 14.3 261.9°
NCN INCHEON VOR/DME 15.1 273.6°
KSM SEOUL VOR/DME 17.4 94.1°
SOL SEOUL TACAN 17.4 94.1°
SWN SUWON TACAN 18.6 132.7°
YJU YANGJU VOR/DME 20 41.7°
SOT SONGTAN VORTAC 26.5 143.2°
PTK PYONGTAEK VOR/DME 32.7 151.8°
SAN SEOSAN TACAN 47.7 199.1°
d CHUCHON NDB 52.6 67.1°
CHO CHEONGJU VOR/DME 57.8 135.3°

frequency
113.60
115.50
112.90
113.80
109.80
111.20
108.50
114.90
116.90
108.20
111.50
360
109
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CH) CHEONG]JU TACAN 58.2 135.6° 110.50

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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